Garner Road Super Regional Schedule
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Time
6:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM

1st Place Pool A

12:00 PM

Sun Site #1

Pool A

12U Garner Road

12U Bull City Magic
12U PW Pacers

12U Virginia Hurricanes

12U Garner Road
12U Harrisonburg
12U PW Pacers
12U Virginia Hurricanes
12U Virginia Flight
12U Bull City Magic
12U Garner Road
12U Virginia Flight
12U PW Pacers
12U DC Assault
12U Harrisonburg
12U Cary Hornets

Won/Loss

2nd Place Pool B

1st Place Pool B

12:00 PM

Sun Site #2

4:30 PM
Sun Site #1

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

2nd Place Pool A

Champion

Pool B

12U Cary Hornets
12U Harrisonburg
12U DC Assault
12U Virginia Flight

12U Bull City Magic
12U Cary Hornets

12U Garner Road

12U Bull City Magic
12U DC Assault

12U PW Pacers

12U Virginia Hurricanes
12U Cary Hornets

12U Virginia Hurricanes
12U Harrisonburg

12U Virginia Flight

12U DC Assault

2 Div 1 bids
2 Div 2 bids

Won/Loss

Court #1 - Garner Road YMCA
Court #2 - Garner Road YMCA

Court #3 - Garner Road YMCA
Court #4 - St Augustine's College

Court #5 - Shaw University

Court #6 - Cardinal Gibbons HS
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