Garner Road Super Regional Schedule

		┑ .	•				
12U			Pool A	Won/Loss		Pool B	Won/Loss
		<u></u> -	12U Garner Road			12U Cary Hornets	
			12U Bull City Magic			12U Harrisonburg	
			12U PW Pacers			12U DC Assault	
			12U Virginia Hurricanes			12U Virginia Flight	
Site #	Day	Time					
1	Fri	6:00 PM	12U Garner Road		vs	12U Bull City Magic	
1	Fri	9:00 PM	12U Harrisonburg		vs	12U Cary Hornets	
1	Sat	10:30 AM	12U PW Pacers		vs	12U Garner Road	
3	Sat	10:30 AM	12U Virginia Hurricanes		vs	12U Bull City Magic	
2	Sat	10:30 AM	12U Virginia Flight		vs	12U DC Assault	
2	Sat	3:00 PM	12U Bull City Magic		vs	12U PW Pacers	
1	Sat	3:00 PM	12U Garner Road		vs	12U Virginia Hurricanes	
3	Sat	3:00 PM	12U Virginia Flight		VS	12U Cary Hornets	
2	Sat	6:00 PM	12U PW Pacers		VS	12U Virginia Hurricanes	
1	Sat	6:00 PM	12U DC Assault		VS	12U Harrisonburg	
3	Sat	6:00 PM	12U Harrisonburg		VS	12U Virginia Flight	
1	Sat	9:00 PM	12U Cary Hornets		vs	12U DC Assault	
1st	Place F	Pool A	7				
12:00 PM		PM				2 Div 1 bids	
:	Sun Site #1					2 Div 2 bids	
2nc	l Place F	Pool B					
2110		JU. D	4:30 PM			Court #1 - Garner Road Y	MCA
			Sun Site #1	Champion		Court #2 - Garner Road YMCA	
1st Place Pool B			-			Court #3 - Garner Road Y	
12:00 PM						Court #4 - St Augustine's Court #5 - Shaw Universit	_
•	Sun Site					Court #5 - Snaw Oniversit	•
•	Jan Oile	, 11° 6					
			」				

2nd Place Pool A